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Results are based on telephone interviews with a random sample of -- 1,012 -- national adults, aged 18+, living in 

all 50 states and the District of Columbia, conducted March 16-17, 2016.   

 

For results based on the total sample of National Adults, the margin of error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% 

confidence level. 

 

For results based on the sample of -- 898 -- registered voters, the margin of error is ±4 percentage points at the 

95% confidence level. 

 

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews 

conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults 

includes a minimum quota of 60% cell phone respondents and 40% landline respondents, with additional 

minimum quotas by time zone within region. Landline and cell phones numbers are selected using random digit 



2. Next, please try to answer each of the following questions based on what you may have heard or read so far 

about the presidential campaign and candidates from the Democratic and Republican parties.  

[RANDOM ORDER] 

 

A. Is there any candidate running who you think would make a good president, or not? 

 

 Yes No No opinion 

    

National adults    

2016 Mar 16-17 68 29 3 

2016 Feb 15-16 67 29 4 

2016 Jan 15-16 66 29 5 

    

Registered voters    

2016 Mar 16-17 71 27 2 

2016 Feb 15-16 




